Report Date
10/28/2015

10/28/2015
10/28/2015

10/28/2015
10/28/2015

10/28/2015

10/28/2015

10/28/2015

10/29/2015

Case #
UP-88466-15

UP-88467-15
UP-88468-15

UP-88469-15
UP-88470-15

UP-88471-15

UP-88472-15

UP-88473-15

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
DRUG POSSESSION 44

SUSPENSION LETTER L1
V&T COMPLAINT

V&T TICKET ISSUED

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

INFORMATION L4

FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1
PROPERTY FOUND A6

8

Disposition
CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
INVESTIGATION PENDING

Location

SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)

CAMPUS

SHELDON AVE
VILLAGE

MARANO CENTER (BLDG

3) SOUTH

VILLAGE

PENFIELD LIBRARY

(BLDG 17)

Page 1

Street

CAYUGA CIRCLE

CENTENNIAL
DRIVE
RUDOLPH RD
C-3

GEO
WASHINGTON
BLVD
VILLAGE

RUDOLPH RD



