SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 10/28/2015	Case # UP-88466-15	Incident Type DRUG POSSESSION 44	Disposition CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	Location SENECA HALL (BLDG 32)	Street CAYUGA CIRCLE
10/28/2015	UP-88467-15	SUSPENSION LETTER L1		CAMPUS	
10/28/2015	UP-88468-15	V&T COMPLAINT	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT		CENTENNIAL DRIVE
10/28/2015	UP-88469-15	V&T TICKET ISSUED	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	SHELDON AVE	RUDOLPH RD
10/28/2015	UP-88470-15	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1		VILLAGE	C-3
10/28/2015	UP-88471-15	INFORMATION L4		MARANO CENTER (BLDG 3) SOUTH	GEO WASHINGTON BLVD
10/28/2015	UP-88472-15	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	VILLAGE	VILLAGE
10/28/2015	UP-88473-15	PROPERTY FOUND A6	INVESTIGATION PENDING	PENFIELD LIBRARY (BLDG 17)	RUDOLPH RD
	Report Date Count:	8			